Last Update - Date: 12 May 2023 / Time: 20:19:19

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
Sl JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

..{“ GRAND PRIX
o A Stadio Armando Picchi

Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

World Para

JESOLO
2023

100mTI2M
Record WR T2 10.43 0.2 KASHAFALI Salum Ageze - NOR Tokyo 29/08/2021
ER T2 10.43 KASHAFALI Salum Ageze - NOR Tokyo 29/08/2021
IR T2 10.96 MANGANARO Aldo VALENCIA (ESP) 17/06/1995

RESULTS - Official Ranking (2mag2019)

Final -10mm2m Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi” - 15 May 2023 - 20:14 - Wind: -1.2
Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark
13 1292 ISHIYAMA Daiki 2000 T2 ,Il JPN JAPAN 1.43

2 5 1352 MOHAMAD ALI HANAFIAH Mu 1994 T2 == MAS MALYSIA .71
33 150  WALSER Andreas 1996  TI2 P GER GERMANY 11.96

4 5 1209  CICERO Pietro 1998 T2 B A maLy 12.27
55 1205 CHIARIZIA Riccardo 2005 T12 [l ITA ITALY 13.05

6 1 1193 BONANNI Lorenzo karol 2007 T12 [IITA ITALY 13.1
77 1045  JANOUCH Oliver 2007 T2 Bl CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 13.44

8 7 1333  BOHAN Hassan 2006  TI2 ] Kuw KUWAIT 14.42

9 7 1330 ALAZEMI Mohammad 2002 T2 E KUW KUWAIT 14.52
10 1 1200 CAMMAROTA Daniele 2008  TI2 [I'TA ITALY 15.90
N5 1260  PATERLINI Lorenzo 2006  TI2 [l ITA ITALY 16.67
12 7 1331 ALHERZ Abdullah 1983 T2 ] KUW KUWAIT 30.56

3 1264 PIROSU Niccolo 2000 TI2 [l ITA ITALY DNS

3 1437  JONSSON Tobias 1996 T12 P SWE SWEDEN DNS

5 1477 KAYA Ali enes 2001 T12 TUR TURKEY DNS

4



Last Update - Date: 12 May 2023 / Time: 20:38:42

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
Sl JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

..{“ GRAND PRIX
o A Stadio Armando Picchi

Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

World Para

JESOLO
2023

100mT35M
Record WR T35 1.39 SAFRONOV Dimitrii - RUS Tokyo 30/08/2021
ER T35 11.39 SAFRONOV Dimitrii - RUS Tokyo 30/08/2021
IR 135 14.98 BALDINI Marco RIETI 19/05/2018

RESULTS - Official Ranking (2mag20:2s)

Final - 100 metri 135 m Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi” - 15 May 2023 - 20:36 - Wind: +1.8
Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark
16 1000 BARRETO Hernan 1991 T35 @ ARG ARGENTINA 12.84

2 6 1002 GONZALEZ Diego martin 1997 T35 m ARG ARGENTINA 13.38

36 1310 LEE Sangik 2003 T35 KOR SOUTH KOREA 14.21

4 3 1507 TETIUKHIN lvan 2005 T35 P KR UKRAINE 14.94

5 2 1316 ADAWI Ahmed 1998 T35 KSA SAUDI ARABIA 15.21

6 2 1039 BARTOSEK Ondrej 1990 T35 E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 15.24



World Para

Sl JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

..{“ GRAND PRIX
o A Stadio Armando Picchi

Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

JESOLO
2023

200Mm T35 M
Record WR T35 23.00 0.3 SAFRONOV Dimitrii - RUS
ER T35 23.00 SAFRONOV Dmitrii - RUS
IR T35 31.58 BALDINI Marco

RESULTS - Official Ranking (s magio:22)

Final - 200 metri 135 m

Pos Lane Bib Athlete
17 1000 BARRETO Hernan
2 4 1002 GONZALEZ Diego martin
35 1310 LEE Sangik
4 6 1039 BARTOSEK Ondrej
55 1507 TETIUKHIN lvan
6 4 1162 NOLL Szilveszter
7 3 1316 ADAWI Ahmed

Last Update - Date: 14 May 2023 / Time: 10:33:49

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023

Tokyo
Tokyo
NEMBRO (BG)

04/09/2021
04/09/2021

10/06/2018

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi” - 15 May 2023 - 10:19 - Wind: -0.7

Year
1991

1997

2003

1990

2005

2002

1998

Cat.
T35

T35

T35

T35

T35

T35

T35

Country

KOR SOUTH KOREA

E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC

Mark
26.86

28.20

29.91

31.06

31.08

31.99

33.46
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JESOLO
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Last Update - Date: 12 May 2023 [ Time: 11:01:35

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

Club 397grF32M
Record WR F32 4539 LIULi-CHN Tokyo 28/08/2021
ER F32 38.68 KONSTANTINIDIS Athanasios - GRE Tokyo 28/08/2021
IR F32 2174 PUGLISI Antonio RAGUSA 03/09/2017

RESULTS - Official Ranking (z2magn:o)

Final-c¢/r 397gr F32 M
Pos Bib Athlete
1 1052 SERBUS Frantisek
2 1486 ALBALUSHI Mohmmed
3 1283 ANANZEH Anas

1234 GRECO Michele

Year
1985

2006

1987

1997

Cat.

F32

F32

F32

F32

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 12 May 2023 - 09:45 / 10:35

+
wor B

Country

[l CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 3715 4
[ UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 2840
JOR JORDAN 2199 4

[I ITA ITALY DNS
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JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

Club 397grF32 W
Record WR F32 28.74 KOZAKOWSKA Roza - POL
ER F32 28.74 KOZAKOWSKA Roza - POL
IR F32 13.45 MARINO Carmela

Last Update - Date: 12 May 2023 [ Time: 10:40:13

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023

Tokyo 27/08/2021
Tokyo 27/08/2021
SIRACUSA 28/04/2019

RESULTS - Official Ranking (2mag10:40)

Final - cius 397gr F32 W

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat.
1 1488  ALKAABI Thekra 2001 F32
2 1491 ALKTEBI Noura 1992 F32
3 1047 MUZIKOVA Anna 1997 F32
4 1340 RORBAHA Baiba 1992 F32
5 1368 COBOS SOLTERO Shantal 1997 F32

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 12 May 2023 - 09:18 / 10:32

Country Mark

E UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 19.91 4
E UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 1989
[l CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 19.28
| LAT LATVIA 1688
[ 2 MEX MEXICO 16.64 4



Last Update - Date: 12 May 2023 [ Time: 16:40:31

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
Sl JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

..{“ GRAND PRIX
o A Stadio Armando Picchi

Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

World Para

JESOLO
2023

Discus Throw F37-38 M
Record WR F37 59.75 NORBEKOV Khusniddin - UZB Rio de Janeiro
WR F38 52.91 HARDANI Javad - IRI London
ER F37 55.71 ZHABNYAK Mykola - UKR Lyon
ER F38 4572 DOROSHENKO Oleksandr - UKR Lyon
IR F37 4128 GIOVARRUSCIO Simone ROMA
IR F38 28.35 ADDARIO Rocco RAGUSA

08/09/2016
07/09/2012
21/07/2013
21/07/2013
21/06/2018
23/05/1999

RESULTS - Official Ranking ¢zmagie:40)

Final -orrs7-38m Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi” - 12 May 2023 - 15:50 / 16:29

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country
1 1069  RAMADAN Mohamed mohamed 1984 F37 E EGY EGYPT
2 1296 SHIMBO Yamato 2000 F37 IEJPN JAPAN
4 1056 VIMMER Michal 2000 F37 E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC
5 1048 PALLAG Michal 1989 F37 E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC

6 1057  VRATIL Petr 1983 F38 ECZE CZECH REPLUBIC

Mark

49.70 +
47.23 +
42.27 +
39.68 +
35.51 +
28.24 +



Last Update - Date: 13 May 2023 / Time: 18:09:15

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023

World Para
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Discus Throw F51-52-54 M

Record

JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

WR F51 13.17 BERRAHAL Mohamed - ALG
WR F52 23.80 ROCHA Andre - BRA
WR F54 33.68 MITROVIC Drazenko - SRB
ER F51 11.98 FLERE Joze - SLO

ER F52 21.95 APINIS Aigars - LAT

ER F54 33.68 MITROVIC Drazenko - SRB
IR F51 10.08 TERREVOLI Gaetano

IR F52 9.37 DE PASCAL Fulvio

IR F54 27.42 BERNARDI Germano

Doha
London
Swansea
Zagreb
London
Swansea
ROMA
BRESCIA

PIOMBINO DESE (PD)

25/10/2015
18/07/2017

20/08/2014

06/05/2012
18/07/2017

20/08/2014
30/05/2004
30/06/2001
05/05/2001

RESULTS - Official Ranking :magis:0s)

Final- D/T F51-52M

Pos

Bib
1495

1369

1030

1396

1153

1506

175

1042

Athlete

Year

MESBAHI Abdulla

DE SANTOS ESPINOSA Erik

ZUPANOVIC Marin

TSERENSODNOM Dorjzodov

BESSENYEY Zoltan

SHABLIY Pavlo

SOORMA Pranav

ENGE Michal

1985

1990

1978

1992

1978

1989

1994

1985

Cat.
F54

F52

F54

F54

F52

F51

F51

F51

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 13 May 2023 - 16:00 / 18:07

Country

m UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

" " ]IND INDIA

E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC

+
Mark .

20.84

+
18.23 +
17.57 +
16.42 +
12.74 +
11.82 +
10.27 +
DNS +



Last Update - Date: 13 May 2023 [ Time: 10:37:39

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
Sl JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

..{“ GRAND PRIX
o A Stadio Armando Picchi

Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

World Para

JESOLO
2023

Discus Throw F51-54-55 W

Record WR F51 14.87 MITCHELL Cassie - USA Arizona 30/05/2021
WR F54 20.40 KURBANOVA Nurkhon - UZB Tokyo 27/08/2021
WR F55 27.80 BUGGENHAGEN Marianne - GER Beijing 09/09/2008
ER F51 14.37 OVSII Zoia - UKR Tokyo 30/08/2021
ER F54 19.96 FESSLOVA Jana - CZE Frydek-Mistek 29/08/2004
ER F55 27.80 BUGGENHAGEN Marianne - GER Beijing 09/09/2008
IR F54 11.53 NOE' Aurora BARI 12/05/2007
IR F55 19.64 ACUNTO Carmen CAGLIARI 08/06/2008

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (13 mag10:37)

Final - o/t rsi-54-55w Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 13 May 2023 - 09:15 [ 10:22
. +
Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark .
1 1374 GUERRERO CAZARES Rosa m 1984 F55 MEX MEXICO 27.17 +
2 1424 ARSIC Ivana 1985 F55 - SRB SERBIA 16.79 +
3 1520 NGUYEN Thi ngoc thuy 1988 F54 VIE VIETNAM 14.01 +
4 1046 KACANU Eva 1965 F54 E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 10.26 +
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JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

Discus ThrowF55 M

Record WR F55 39.84 DURIC Nebojsa - SRB
ER F55 39.84 DURIC Nebojsa - SRB
IR F55 3216 MISTURINI Renato

Last Update - Date: 13 May 2023 [ Time: 20:32:11

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023

Berlin
Berlin

ANCONA

20/08/2018
20/08/2018
14/05/2000

RESULTS - Official Ranking iz magz0:22)

F| nOI - Discus Throw F55 M

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat.
1 1426  DURIC Nebojsa 1987 F55
2 1518 NARANJO AMARGURA Reinal 1975 F55
3 1242 MADJID MEKKALAF Bashar 1975 F55
4 1339 NIEDRE Gatis 1994 F55
5 1051 SCAMBURA Dusan 1966 F55
6 1232 GANESHAMOORTHY Rigivan 1999 F55
7 1213 CRATASSA Mauro 1964 F55

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 13 May 2023 - 18:15 / 20:30

Country
| SRB SERBIA

AT LATVIA

E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC

Mark
40.37 WRF55

29.70

25.79

23.91

23.78

22.99

14.97
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Last Update - Date: 13 May 2023 / Time: 19:35:27

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

Discus Throw F57 M
Record WR F57 48.55 PAULINO DOS SANTOS Thiago - BRA Sao Paulo
ER F57 46.67 NABIYEV Samir - AZE Dubai
IR F57 28.58 SUMA Piero RIETI

11/08/2019
23/03/2017
19/05/2018

RESULTS - Official Ranking :mag1s::s)

F| nOI - Discus Throw F57 M

Pos

Bib
1050

1337

1418

1246

1053

1432

1435

1008

Athlete Year Cat. Country

PETROUS Jaroslav 1977 F57 E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC
LABANOVS Ingus 1984 F57 P AT LATVIA

PREDA lonut 1980 F57 [l ROU ROMANIA
MARCHETTI Moreno 1978 F57 [l ITA ITALY

SLABY Martin 1984 F57 Dl CZE CZECH REPLUBIC
BRUNNER Igor 1985 F57 ’:'_ SVK SLOVAKIA
MATUSIK Adrian 1980 F57 ’:'_ SVK SLOVAKIA

MKHITARYAN Sargis 1984 F57 é | ARM ARMENIA

40.21

33.16

32.22

20.54

16.13

DNS

DNS

DNS

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 13 May 2023 - 18:10 / 19:30

+
wor (B

+

+
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Javelin Throw F11-12-13 M

Record

RESULTS - Official Ranking g2mag17:4s)
Final- J/TFN-12-13 M

Pos

Bib
1125

1420

1425

1335

1444

1043

1206

1277

1194

1031

1331

WR F11 53.99
WR F12 64.89
WR F13 71.01
ER F1l 53.99
ER F12 64.89
ER F13 69.52
IR F11 30.20
IR F12 35.28
IR F13 35.28

MARINKOVIC Bil - AUT
CABRERA LLACER Hector - ESP
SVECHNIKOV Aleksandr - UZB
MARINKOVIC Bil - AUT
CABRERA LLACER Hector - ESP
PEMBROKE Daniel - CRO
ZUCCARI Franco

TASSETTI Matteo

TASSETTI Matteo

Last Update - Date: 12 May 2023 [ Time: 17:45:24

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

Leverkusen
Dubai

London
Leverkusen
Dubai

Tokyo

NAPOLI

Sesto Fiorentino

Sesto Fiorentino

09/06/2010
13/1/2019
19/07/2017

09/06/2010
13/11/2019
02/09/2021
21/06/1905
19/06/1995
19/06/1995

Athlete
PEMBROKE Daniel

TUCALIUC Octavian vasil

DIMITRIJEVIC Nemanija

DZILNA Emils

JUNTINMATORN Wasun

HETMER Patrik

CHIARLONE Matteo

TOGNIN Roberto

BORDGNON Giuseppe

AGUILERA CRUZ Ulicer

ALHERZ Abdullah

Year Cat.
1991 F13
1994 F13
1992 F13
2000 F12
1989 F12
1983 F13
2007 F12
1970 F11
1959 F11
1989 F13
1983 F12

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 12 May 2023 - 16:35 / 17:36

+
Mark .

Country
GBR GREAT BRITAIN

[I ROU ROMANIA
- SRB SERBIA

LAT LATVIA

E THA THAILAND

E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC

63.33

52.20

49.56

45.28

44.64

30.21

20.93

17.50

13.70

DNS

DNS

+

+



Last Update - Date: 12 May 2023 [ Time: 19:43:06

i WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
~Ahleticgy JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

GRAND PRIX
Stadio Armando Picchi

Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

JESOLO
2023

Javelin ThrowF33 M
Record WR F33 26.96 SCHEIL Daniel - GER Berlin
ER F33 26.96 SCHEIL Daniel - GER Berlin
IR F33 2493 CAMPOCCIO Giuseppe ANCONA

19/06/2015
19/06/2015
24/03/2019

RESULTS - Official Ranking (2mag19:43)

Final - savelin Throw F33 M Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 12 May 2023 - 18:45 [ 19:42

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country
1 1201 CAMPOCCIO Giuseppe 1966 F33 [.ITA ITALY
2 1321 ALNAKHLI Hani 1986 F33 KSA SAUDI ARABIA
3 1336 JUHNEVICS Janis 1981 F33 LAT LATVIA
4 1493 ALNAQBI Ahmed 1985 F33 E UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

5 1054 SOUN Bohumil 1991 F33 E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC

Mark
23.02

19.41

15.98

14.36

8.48



Last Update - Date: 12 May 2023 [ Time: 19:50:35

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
Sl JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

..{“ GRAND PRIX
o A Stadio Armando Picchi

Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

World Para

JESOLO
2023

Javelin ThrowF34 M
Record WR F34 40.05 AFROOZ Saeid - IRI Tokyo 01/09/2021
ER F34 31.69 KAEDI Muhsin - TUR Bydgoszcz 04/06/2021
IR F34 22.90 CAMPOCCIO Giuseppe Macerata 26/03/2022

RESULTS - Official Ranking (2mag19:s0)

Final - savelin Throw F34 m Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 12 May 2023 - 18:00 [ 19:48
~
Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 1476  KAEDI Muhsin 1987 F34 M TUR TURKEY 3099
2 1523 VO Van tung 1985 F34 /*( VIE VIETNAM 19.50 +
3 1490  ALKINDI Abdulaziez 2002 F34 AR UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 1840
4 1044  HIRKA Lukas 1986  F34 E C7E CZECH REPLUBIC 1751 4
5 1317 ALAHMARI Khalid 1996  F34 KSA SAUDI ARABIA 16.96
6 1041  DVORAK Martin 1994  F34 E C7E CZECH REPLUBIC 1679
7 1040  DOUDA Marek 1989 F34 B CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 1435

1347  NOUIRI Azeddine 1986  F34 TN \AR MAROCCO DNS

1199 CALCAGNI Carlo fabio ma 1968 F34 [. ITA ITALY DNS +
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Last Update - Date: 12 May 2023 [ Time: 15:56:53

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023

JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Stadio Armando Picchi

Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

Javelin Throw F37-38-46 M

Record

WR
WR
WR

F37 57.81 XIA Dong - CHN

F38 60.58 LEMOS RIVAS Jose Gregorio - COL

F46 67.79 HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE Dinesh P - SRI
F37 55.89 SILOVS Dmitrijs - LAT

F38 55.34 BILYI Vladyslav - UKR

F46 53.58 SCHIEDECK Jorg - GER

F37 31.90 FIORE G.Carlo

F38 22.60 ADDARIO Rocco

F46 29.69 LODATO Marco

Beijing
Dubai
Tokyo
London
Tokyo
Atlanta
RAGUSA
RAGUSA

Lignano Sabbiadoro (UD)

09/09/2008
21/03/2022
30/08/2021
19/07/2017

27/08/2021

24/08/1996
23/05/1999
23/05/1999
18/06/2006

RESULTS - Official Ranking g2mag1s:ss)

Final- J/T F37-38-46

Pos

Bib
1372

1038

1299

1370

1497

1338

1057

1391

1327

1028

Athlete
GABRIEL BUENAVENTURA El

VARONA GONZALEZ Guiller

TAKAHASHI Shunya

ENRIQUEZ GONZALEZ Bryan

DOROSHENKO Oleksandr

MAKSIMS Raivo

VRATIL Petr

CHOILGONBOR Bat-otgon

RIZQ ALLAH Mohammed

KOSMAT Antonio

Year
1998

1995

1998

1998

1981

1999

1983

1986

1989

2001

Cat.
F46

F46

F46

F37

F38

F46

F38

F46

F46

F38

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 12 May 2023 - 09:42 [ 11:10

Country

MEX MEXICO
)= CUB CUBA

E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC

MGL MONGOLIA
KSA SAUDI ARABIA
CRO CROATIA

+
Mark .

61.55 +
60.31 +
51.65 +
49.61 +
48.86 +
41.33 +
35.94 +
22.35 +
21.02 +
15.23 +
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GRAND PRIX
Stadio Armando Picchi

Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

JESOLO
2023

Javelin Throw F54 W
Record WR F54 20.25 UGWUNWA Flora - NGR
ER F54 15.79 BOGACHEVA Mariia - RUS
IR F54 10.04 GARDINI Adriana

Last Update - Date: 12 May 2023 / Time: 18:47:07

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Rio de Janeiro 13/09/2016
Tunis 29/06/2019
CODROIPO 01/07/2018

RESULTS - Official Ranking (2mag1s:47)

F| nOI - Javelin Throw F54 W

Pos Bib Athlete Year
1 1400 RAJKOVIC Maja 1983
2 1520 NGUYEN Thi ngoc thuy 1988
3 1383 SALAZAR RODRIGUEZ Alond 1996
4 1046 KACANU Eva 1965

Cat.
F54

F54

F54

F54

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 12 May 2023 - 17:40 [ 18:40

Country Mark

- MNE MONTENEGRO 1252 4
£ VIE VIETNAM ne7s 4
[ el MEX MEXICO 1nos 4

E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 872 4
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LongJump T11-12M

Record WR m™m
WR T2
ER ™
ER T2
IR ™
IR T2

6.73
7.47
6,67
747
5.80
6.25

GILLETTE Lex - USA
SCHROEDER Matthias - GER
RODRIGUEZ Jose - ESP
SCHROEDER Matthias - GER
ZANOTTI Angelo
MANGANARO Aldo

Last Update - Date: 13 May 2023 [ Time: 10:34:33

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

Mesa, AR
Berlin
Atlanta
Berlin

SEOUL (KOR)
PADOVA

07/05/201
12/07/2009
18/08/1996
12/07/2009
10/06/1988
10/06/1988

RESULTS - Official Ranking gz mag1o:24)

Final - s m-12m Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 13 May 2023 - 08:30 / 10:25
-
Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 1292 ISHIYAMA Daiki 2000 T2 [ @ |UPN JAPAN 6.90+14
2 1358  WONG Kar gee 1991 T3 [EES MAS MALYSIA 6.60+02
3 1150  WALSER Andreas 1986 T2 P GER GERMANY 6.27+10 4
4 1086  MUNAR MARTINEZ Joan 1996 T2 ESP SPAIN 610+06 4
5 1093  SALGUEIRO MONTERO Jairo 2000 T2 ESP SPAIN 6.05+06 4
6 1498  KATYSHEV Ruslan 1983 T PR KR UKRAINE 5.96-01 4
7 1097 UCEDA NOVAS Eduardo man 2001 m m ESP SPAIN 5.73 +0.7 +
8 1209  CICERO Pietro 1988 T2 A ALY 482+04 4
9 1049  PARTIK Tomas 2002 T2 E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 478 +1.2 +
10 1018  OSMAN Hakan 2003 TI3 z BUL BULGARIA 471405
1 1215  DALLA MANA Riccardo 2006 T [l ITA ITALY 467 +14
12 1333 BOHAN Hassan 2006 T2 E KUW KUWAIT 3.89 +0.9 +
13 1045  JANOUCH Oliver 2007 M2 B CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 355+07
14 1330  ALAZEMI Mohammad 2002 T2 E KUW KUWAIT 3.46 +0.0 +
1437 JONSSON Tobias 1996  TI2 m SWE SWEDEN DNS

1200 CAMMAROTA Daniele 2008 T2

[l ITA ITALY DNS 4
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Shot PutFi12-13 M
Record WR F11 15.26
WR F12 17.04
WR F13 16.46
ER F11 15.26
ER F12 17.04
ER F13 15.87
IR F 13.81
IR F12 11.56
IR F13 11.56

CASINOS SIERRA David - ESP
LOPEZ GONZALEZ Kim - ESP
SUN Haitao - CHN

CASINOS SIERRA David - ESP
LOPEZ GONZALEZ Kim - UKR
IASYNOVYI Oleksandr - UKR
TAPIA Oney

MORLACCO Fausto
MORLACCO Fausto

Last Update - Date: 13 May 2023 / Time: 11:32:53

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

Sydney

Tokyo

Sydney
Sydney

Tokyo

Athens
MILANO

Roma

Roma

20/10/2000
28/08/2021
27/10/2000
20/10/2000
28/08/2021
21/09/2004
27/01/2018
03/10/2020
03/10/2020

RESULTS - Official Ranking gzmagn:s2)

FiNnal - shot put Fii-12-13 m

Pos

Bib
1504

1335

1091

1419

1258

1055

1043

1331

1206

Athlete
PONOMARENKO Volodymyr

DZILNA Emils

ROMERO PAREDES Ismael

PRUNDARU Petre

PANGHER Emanuele

STRANSKY Jaroslav

HETMER Patrik

ALHERZ Abdullah

CHIARLONE Matteo

Year Cat.

1992 F12
2000 F12
2005 F13
1994 F12
2002 F13
2000 F13
1983 F13
1983 F12
2007 F12

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 13 May 2023 - 10:41 [ 11:32

Country

E UKR UKRAINE

[ AT LATVIA

E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC

E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC

+
Mark .

15.21 +
14.30 +
13.16 +
13.10 +
9.96 +
8.28 +
8.16 +
7.47 +
7.22 +
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Shot Put F32-33 M
Record WR F32 12.97
WR F33 12.36
ER F32 1.36
ER F33 12.36
IR F32 7.35
IR F33 12.17

LIU Li - CHN
MALYKH Evgenii - RUS

KONSTANTINIDIS Athanasios - GRE

MALYKH Evgenii - RUS
PUGLISI Antonio
CAMPOCCIO Giuseppe

Last Update - Date:

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

Tokyo

Doha
Heraklion Crete
Doha
GROSSETO
NEMBRO (BG)

13 May 2023 / Time: 19:13:58

31/08/2021
25/10/2015
22/05/2022
25/10/2015
31/05/2014
09/06/2018

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (13 mag19:13)

FiNnal - shot put F32-33 M

Pos

Bib
1201

1321

1336

1493

1161

1283

1054

1486

Athlete
CAMPOCCIO Giuseppe

ALNAKHLI Hani

JUHNEVICS Janis

ALNAQBI Ahmed

NAGY Ambrus

ANANZEH Anas

SOUN Bohumil

ALBALUSHI Mohmmed

Year
1966

1986

1981

1985

1979

1987

1991

2006

Cat.
F33

F33

F33

F33

F33

F32

F33

F32

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi” - 13 May 2023 - 17:30 [ 19:07

Country

[l ITA ITALY

KSA SAUDI ARABIA
LAT LATVIA

E UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

HUN HUNGARY

JOR JORDAN

E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC

E UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Mark

10.91 +
9.53 +
7.72 +
7.55 +
7.23 +
6.83 +
5.44 +
DNS +
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Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

ShotPutF34 M
Record WR F34 12.25 HINDI Ahmad - JOR
ER F34 .11 PAULINSKI Tomasz - POL
IR F34 10.06 CAMPOCCIO Giuseppe

Last Update - Date: 13 May 2023 [ Time: 19:43:06

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Tokyo 04/09/2021
Dubai 10/11/2019
MACERATA 31/07/2021

RESULTS - Official Ranking (zmag1e:43)

Final - shot put F34 M

Pos Bib Athlete Year
1 1476 KAEDI Muhsin 1987

2 1317 ALAHMARI Khalid 1996
3 1041 DVORAK Martin 1994
4 1040 DOUDA Marek 1999
5 1199 CALCAGNI Carlo fabio ma 1968
6 1523 VO Van tung 1985
7 1490  ALKINDI Abdulaziez 2002
1347 NOUIRI Azeddine 1986

1285  HINDI Ahmad 1995

Cat.
F34

F34

F34

F34

F34

F34

F34

F34

F34

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 13 May 2023 - 17:30 [ 19:40

Country Mark

TUR TURKEY 019 4
KSA SAUDI ARABIA 898 4
Bl CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 864 4
E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 770 4
B Hiramay 759 4
L VIE VIETNAM 713 4
D UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 645
E MAR MAROCCO DNS

' | JOR JORDAN DNS +



Last Update - Date: 13 May 2023 / Time: 16:44:59

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
Sl JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

..{“ GRAND PRIX
o A Stadio Armando Picchi

Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

World Para

JESOLO
2023

Shot Put F35-37M
Record WR F35 17.32 NORBEKOV Khusniddin - UZB Dubai 11/11/2019
WR F36 16.67 SVIRIDOV Vladimir - RUS Tokyo 31/08/2021
WR F37 17.52 XIA Dong - CHN London 05/09/2012
ER F35 1470 BERGS Edgars - LAT Tokyo 02/09/2021
ER F36 16.67 SVIRIDOV Vladimir - RUS Tokyo 31/08/2021
ER F37 16.80 BILIUS Mindaugas - LTU Rio de Janeiro 14/09/2016
IR F35 13.42 RUSSO Nicky Concesio 04/07/2021
IR F36 10.37 PETTARIN Mauro MILANO 31/05/1998
IR F37 1.98 RUSSO Nicky ROMA 03/10/2020

RESULTS - Official Ranking (:mage:a4)

FiNnal - shot put F35-37 M Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 13 May 2023 - 15:46 [ 16:42
-
Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 1382  RUIZ CASTRO Jose roman 1988  F36 MEX MEXICO 15.11 +

2 1006  URRA Hernan emanuel 1996  F35 m ARG ARGENTINA 14.88 +

3 1370  ENRIQUEZ GONZALEZ Bryan 1998 F37 el MEX MEXICO 1390 4

4 1485  ALKAABI Mohammed 1996  F36 E UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 13.59 +

5 1496  DIBROVA Mykola 1996  F36 E UKR UKRAINE 1326

6 1001 CHAVERO Nicolas maximil 1998  F35 m ARG ARGENTINA 1200 4

7 1069  RAMADAN Mohamed mohamed 1984  F37 E EGY EGYPT 11.82 +

8 1516  MONTEROLA VERDU Omar jo 1987  F37 [ VEN VENEZUELA 1091 4

9 1048  PALLAG Michal 1989 F37 B C7E CZECH REPLUBIC 1079 4
10 1056  VIMMER Michal 2000  F37 E C7E CZECH REPLUBIC 930 4
1 172 MAYANK Mayank 1999  F37 IND INDIA 828 4
1322 ALNAKHLI Ali 2000 F37 KSA SAUDI ARABIA DNS

2002 DURDEVIC Dorde 1983 F35 - SRB SERBIA DNS +



Last Update - Date:

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
Sl JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

..{“ GRAND PRIX
o A Stadio Armando Picchi

Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

World Para

JESOLO
2023

Shot PutF38-46 M
Record WR F38 15.95 CROMBIE Cameron - AUS London
WR F46 16.80 CINNAMO Joshua - USA Dubai
ER F38 15.27 DOROSHENKO Oleksandr - UKR Dubai
ER F46 16.29 PROKHOROV Nikita - RUS Tokyo
IR F38 9.12 ADDARIO Rocco SIRACUSA
IR F46 1.63 GUALTIERI Alessandro ROMA

13 May 2023 / Time: 19:12:38

14/07/2017
15/11/2019
1/n/2019

01/09/2021

21/05/2000

07/03/2021

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (13 mag 19:12)

FiNnaAl - shot put Fas-46 m Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi” - 13 May 2023 - 18:27 / 19:10

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country
1 1170 KHILARI Sachin sarjerao 1989 FA6 IND INDIA
2 1497 DOROSHENKO Oleksandr 1981 F38 E UKR UKRAINE
3 1376 LOPEZ VALENZUELA Luis c 1999 F38 MEX MEXICO
4 1338 MAKSIMS Raivo 1999 F46 LAT LATVIA
5 1327 RIZQ ALLAH Mohammed 1989 F46 KSA SAUDI ARABIA
6 1057  VRATIL Petr 1983 F38 [l CZE CZECH REPLUBIC
7 1391 CHOILGONBOR Bat-otgon 1986 F46 ﬂ‘/ MGL MONGOLIA

8 1235 IURAS Mircea 1975 F46 [l ITA ITALY

Mark

16.23 +
14.93 +
13.36 +
12.53 +
10.97 +
10.89 +
9.43 +
6.87 +
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Shot PutF54-56-57W
Record WR F54 8.33 MARDONES SEPULVEDA Francisca - CHI

WR F56 9.95 MEDJMEDJ Nadia - ALG
WR F57 11.56 DJELAL Safia - ALG
ER F54 7.83 BOGACHEVA Mariia - RUS
ER F56 9.03 WILLING Martina - GER
ER F57 10.95 WYLUDDA llke - GER
IR F54 4.48 NOE' Aurora
IR F56 5.93 ROSSO Ermelinda
IR F57 5.08 NICOLARDI Lucia

Last Update - Date: 14 May 2023 [ Time: 11:14:52

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

Tokyo
Sharjah
Dubai
Olomouc
Lyon

Doha
SIRACUSA
GROSSETO
NEMBRO (BG)

30/08/2021
14/02/2019
21/03/2022
04/07/2014
21/07/2013
23/10/2015
17/05/2015
11/05/2013
10/06/2018

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (14 mag 11:14)

FiNAl - shot put F54-56-57 W

Pos

Bib
1379

1387

1397

1521

1438

1319

1520

1046

1287

Athlete
ORTIZ HERNANDEZ Maria d

ZARZA GUADARRAMA Gloria

TUMURSUREN Myadagmaa

NGUYEN Thi kieu

ANONGCHAI Titinan

ALHUMAYDANI Nadha

NGUYEN Thi ngoc thuy

KACANU Eva

ZABEN Hebah

Year
1973

1984

1995

1990

2004

1977

1988

1965

1987

Cat.
F57

F54

F57

F57

F57

F56

F54

F54

F55

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 14 May 2023 - 09:14 [ 11:13

Country

MEX MEXICO

[ [ MEX MEXICO

L™ VIE VIETNAM

E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC

JOR JORDAN

+
Mark .

10.13 +
7.30 +
7.21 +
6.89 +
6.72 +
5.38 +
5.23 +
476 +
4=
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JESOLO
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Stadio Armando Picchi
Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

ShotPutF55 M
Record WR F55 12.63 SANTOS Wallece - BRA
ER F55 12.47 RUZHDI Ruzhdi - BUL
IR F55 9.78 BILOTTA Antonio

Last Update - Date: 13 May 2023 [ Time: 13:19:49

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

Tokyo 27/08/2021
London 20/07/2017
ROMA 07/06/1990

RESULTS - Official Ranking (:mag1z19)

Final - shot put 551

Pos Bib Athlete
1 1019 RUZHDI Ruzhdi
2 1426 DURIC Nebojsa
3 1359 ZAKARIA Mohammad zikri
4 1284  ASS'AD Obay
5 1350 ABDUL RAOF Muhammad ami
6 1232 GANESHAMOORTHY Rigivan
7 1228 FELLA Gabriele
8 1051 SCAMBURA Dusan
9 1339 NIEDRE Gatis
1518 NARANJO AMARGURA Reinal

Year
1991

1987

1999

1992

1995

1999

1977

1966

1994

1975

F55

F55

F55

F55

F55

F55

F55

F55

Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 13 May 2023 - 10:48 [ 13:09

+
wor (B

Country

[y BUL BULGARIA 1209 4
L. srB sERrBIA ns3
[EE= MAS MALYSIA 964
JOR JORDAN 901
L= MAs MALYSIA 887 4
B Hiramawy 883 4
B Hiramawy 783
[l CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 767 4
P AT LATVIA 629
[ VEN VENEZUELA NM



Last Update - Date: 13 May 2023 [ Time: 12:47:44

WORLD PARA ATHLETICS GRAND PRIX 2023
Sl JESOLO, ITALY 12-14 MAY 2023

..{“ GRAND PRIX
o A Stadio Armando Picchi

Organization: FISPES - JESOLO

World Para

JESOLO
2023

ShotPutF57 M
Record WR F57 15.26 PAULINO DOS SANTOS Thiago - BRA Lima 24/08/2019
ER F57 14.92 ROKICKI Janusz - POL Doha 27/10/2015
IR F57 9.21 SUMA Piero Lecce 11/09/2021

RESULTS - Official Ranking zmag12:47)

Serie 1- shotputF57 M Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 13 May 2023 - 09:05 / 10:44
-
Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 2000 KOOPIKKA Teijo 1980 F57 FIN FINLAND 14.53 +

2 1328 SALAMH Haidr 2003 F57 KSA SAUDI ARABIA 1.04 +

3 1050 PETROUS Jaroslav 1977 F57 E CZE CZECH REPLUBIC 10.91 +

4 1337 LABANOVS Ingus 1984 F57 AT ATVIA 9.96 +

5 1008 MKHITARYAN Sargis 1984 F57 F ARM ARMENIA 9.59 +

6 1157 FARKAS Zsolt 1988 F57 z: HUN HUNGARY 9.19 +

7 1053 SLABY Martin 1984 F57 E C7E CZECH REPLUBIC 7.34 +

1318 ALHEBSHI Sultan 1983 F57 KSA SAUDI ARABIA DNS +

Serie 2 - snotputFs7M Stadio Comunale "A.Picchi’ - 13 May 2023 - 11:00 [ 12:37
-
Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country Mark

1 1479 KHALVANDI Muhammet 1990 F57 @ TUR TURKEY 14.05 +

2 1418 PREDA lonut 1980 F57 [I ROU ROMANIA 10.41 +

3 1435 MATUSIK Adrian 1980 F57 Fma SVK SLOVAKIA 9.38 +

4 2001 MARROBIO Ottavio 1968 F57 [I'TA ITALY 7.65 +

5 1246 MARCHETTI Moreno 1978 F57 [I'TA ITALY 7.56 +

6 1432 BRUNNER Igor 1985 F57 B SVK SLOVAKIA 7.48 +

SUMMARY - Shot Put F57 M



Pos

10

1

13

Bib
2000

1479

1328

1050

1418

1337

1008

1435

157

2001

1246

1432

1053

1318

Athlete
KOOPIKKA Teijo

KHALVANDI Muhammet

SALAMH Haidr

PETROUS Jaroslav

PREDA lonut

LABANOVS Ingus

MKHITARYAN Sargis

MATUSIK Adrian

FARKAS Zsolt

MARROBIO Ottavio

MARCHETTI Moreno

BRUNNER Igor

SLABY Martin

ALHEBSHI Sultan

Year
1980

1990

2003

1977

1980

1984

1984

1980

1988

1968

1978

1985

1984

1983

Cat.
F57

F57

F57

F57

F57

F57

F57

F57

F57

F57

F57

F57

F57

F57

Country Mark

E FIN FINLAND 1453

F@" | TUR TURKEY 14.05

11.04
10.91
10.41
9.96
9.59

9.38

™ HUN HUNGARY 919

[l ITA ITALY 7.65
[l ITA ITALY 7.56

bzl SVK SLOVAKIA 7.48

7.34

DNS



	100 m T12 M
	100 m T35 M
	200 m T35 M
	Club 397gr F32 M
	Club 397gr F32 W
	Discus Throw F37-38 M
	Discus Throw F51-52-54 M
	Discus Throw F51-54-55 W
	Discus Throw F55 M
	Discus Throw F57 M
	Javelin Throw F11-12-13 M
	Javelin Throw F33 M
	Javelin Throw F34 M
	Javelin Throw F37-38-46 M
	Javelin Throw F54 W
	Long Jump T11-12 M
	Shot Put F12-13 M
	Shot Put F32-33 M
	Shot Put F34 M
	Shot Put F35-37 M
	Shot Put F38-46 M
	Shot Put F54-56-57 W
	Shot Put F55 M
	Shot Put F57 M

